Year 8 (1st) Parent Questionnaire 23 January 2019

Q1 The discussions | had with the teaching staff were useful:
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Q2 | feel well informed about how my child is progressing in their
learning:
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Q3 | am happy with the progress my child is making towards their target
grades:
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Q4 My child receives lots of work to do at home:
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Q5 My child is being stretched academically:

1.52

2.04



100%

80%

60%

Year 8 (1st) Parent Questionnaire 23 January 2019

54.35%

WEIGHTED AVERAGE

WEIGHTED AVERAGE

40% 30.43%
13.04%
20%
I
0%
(no label)
[ strongly Agree [ Agree  [jUnsure [l Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE TOTAL
(no label) 30.43% 54.35% 13.04% 217%
14 25 6 1 46
Q6 My child is is supported in her/his learning:
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Q7 The information booklet on options was useful:
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Q8 The presentation by the Principal & Assistant Principal was useful:
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Q9 | understand the next steps in making options choices:
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Q10 The options offer the right subjects for my child:
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Q11 Taking three years to study a GCSE/BTEC course, as opposed to
two, will enable my child to achieve better grades:
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Q12 The consultation session was at the right time during the Academy
year:
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Q13 My child is considering staying on into the Academy's sixth form:
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Q14 Other comments:

Answered: 1  Skipped: 45

717

WEIGHTED AVERAGE

2.15



	Q1 The discussions I had with the teaching staff were useful:
	Q2 I feel well informed about how my child is progressing in their learning:
	Q3 I am happy with the progress my child is making towards their target grades:
	Q4 My child receives lots of work to do at home:
	Q5 My child is being stretched academically:
	Q6 My child is is supported in her/his learning:
	Q7 The information booklet on options was useful:
	Q8 The presentation by the Principal & Assistant Principal was useful:
	Q9 I understand the next steps in making options choices:
	Q10 The options offer the right subjects for my child:
	Q11 Taking  three years to study a GCSE/BTEC course, as opposed to two, will enable my child to achieve better grades:
	Q12 The consultation session was at the right time during the Academy year:
	Q13 My child is considering staying on into the Academy's sixth form:
	Q14 Other comments:

